Whirlpool WFW9470WRO00 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS

W TOP AND CABINET PARTS AUTOMATIC
l For Models: WFW9470WWO00, WFWS470WR00, WFW9470WL00
(White) (Red) (Mercury Silver)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
9-09 Printed in USA. (drd)(bay) 1 Part No. W10282006 Rev. A

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW9470WR00 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 W10296133 Not Available USE & CARE GUIDE
" W10250503 Not Available Tech Sheet
" 8183017 Not Available Quick Start Guide
" W10296490 Not Available ENERGY GUIDE
2 8181799 8181641 Top
" W10289411 Top
" W10289419 Top
3 W10288155 Cabinet
" W10288157 Cabinet
" W10288158 Cabinet
4 8183151 W10015590 Panel
" W10289418 Panel, Front
" W10289421 Panel, Front
5 8181643 Toe Panel
" W10289410 Toe Panel

" W10289422 Toe Panel


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511221-residential-whirlpool-wfw9470wr00-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418931-whirlpool-8181641-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420714-whirlpool-w10289411-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423496-whirlpool-w10289419-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420715-whirlpool-w10288155-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420716-whirlpool-w10288157-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423497-whirlpool-w10288158-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422832-whirlpool-w10015590-washer-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423498-whirlpool-w10289418-washer-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423499-whirlpool-w10289421-washer-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418041-whirlpool-8181643-washer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420717-whirlpool-w10289410-washer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423500-whirlpool-w10289422-washer-toe-panel.html
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W10296487
W10296488
W10296489

8183208
8183209
8183210

W10283494

8181636
W10283353
W10283354
8182661

W10242507

8181635

W10289389

8181756

W10121609
W10121610
W10271610

8181739
8181763
W10189678
8181752
8181738
8181737
8181690
8183009
8182702
8181768
8182699
8181632
8182700
8182701
8181828
8182795
8182792
8181922

W10157885

W10289554A
W10289554A

W10003040

W10004260

W10085220

3367052

8182635

W10280024

8540268

W10326464

Trim Ring, Teardrop Assembly
Trim Ring, Teardrop Assembly
Trim Ring, Teardrop Assembly
Bracket, Trim Fixation
Bracket, Trim Fixation
Clip, Trim

Harness, Wiring

Foot, Leveling

Bolt

Bolt

Brace, Transport
Panel, Rear

Pan, Bottom

Brace, Rear

Screw

Channel, Harness
Channel, Harness
Switch, Pressure

Hose, Pressure Switch
Bracket, Spring
Microswitch

Clamp, Hose
Connector, Hose Outlet
Hose, Drain

Strain Relief

Cord, Power

Clip, Outer Hose Holder
U-Bend, Drain Hose
Grommet, Cord Support
Brace, Top

Cover, Transport

Clip, Outer Hose Holder
Screw

Hose-Inlet

Hose-Inlet

Filter, Interference

Screw, 4.2 X 14


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426746-whirlpool-w10296487-washer-trim-ring-teardrop-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426747-whirlpool-w10296488-washer-trim-ring-teardrop-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426748-whirlpool-w10296489-washer-trim-ring-teardrop-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419959-whirlpool-8183208-washer-bracket-trim-fixation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419960-whirlpool-8183209-washer-bracket-trim-fixation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419961-whirlpool-8183210-washer-clip-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418170-whirlpool-w10283494-washer-harness-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418617-whirlpool-8181636-washer-foot-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422957-whirlpool-w10289554a-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422957-whirlpool-w10289554a-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418329-whirlpool-w10003040-washer-brace-transport.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420153-whirlpool-w10242507-washer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418566-whirlpool-8181635-washer-pan-bottom.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420718-whirlpool-w10289389-washer-brace-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419962-whirlpool-w10121609-washer-channel-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419963-whirlpool-w10121610-washer-channel-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420265-whirlpool-w10271610-washer-switch-pressure.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420007-whirlpool-w10004260-washer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418711-whirlpool-8181763-washer-bracket-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419303-whirlpool-w10085220-washer-microswitch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427756-whirlpool-3367052-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418790-whirlpool-8181738-washer-connector-hose-outlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418678-whirlpool-8181737-washer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422625-whirlpool-8182635-washer-strain-relief.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418946-whirlpool-8183009-washer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419104-whirlpool-8182702-washer-clip-outer-hose-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418193-whirlpool-w10280024-washer-u-bend-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418614-whirlpool-8182699-washer-grommet-cord-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418696-whirlpool-8181632-washer-brace-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419302-whirlpool-8540268-washer-cover-transport.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419964-whirlpool-8182701-washer-clip-outer-hose-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421280-whirlpool-89503-washer-dryer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421280-whirlpool-89503-washer-dryer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418230-whirlpool-w10326464-washer-filter-interference.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419965-whirlpool-w10157885-washer-screw-4-2-x-14.html

	Whirlpool WFW9470WR00 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS

